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Platz Name Klub Punkte Spiele Ø Pkt. Holz Ø Holz

1. Elke Gent DKC Emden 16 2 8,00 1760 880,00
2. Maike Nestler BSC Harle Burhafe 15 2 7,50 1745 872,50
3. Jana Wiegmann Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II 15 2 7,50 1743 871,50
4. Heike Ennen BSC Harle Burhafe 14 2 7,00 1747 873,50
5. Doris Küker Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 13 2 6,50 1719 859,50
6. Gertrud Hicken SG Harlingerland II 13 2 6,50 1710 855,00
7. Ursula Kohrs SV Ofenerdiek II 12 2 6,00 1721 860,50
8. Gudrun Gille Gut Holz Oldenburg 12 2 6,00 1709 854,50
9. Birgit Lattmann SV Ofenerdiek II 11 2 5,50 1725 862,50

10. Ines Bannier Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II 11 2 5,50 1692 846,00
11. Katrin Saathoff DKC Emden 10 2 5,00 1706 853,00
12. Christine Ptacek Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II 10 2 5,00 1702 851,00
13. Silke Hicken SG Harlingerland II 10 2 5,00 1688 844,00
14. Christel Siebens DKC Emden 9 2 4,50 1704 852,00
15. Friedel Winter DKC Emden 9 2 4,50 1693 846,50
16. Inge Ventura SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 9 2 4,50 1678 839,00
17. Annegret Anton Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 9 2 4,50 1669 834,50
18. Kerstin Ewert Gut Holz Oldenburg 8 1 8,00 867 867,00
19. Edith Reuter BSC Harle Burhafe 8 2 4,00 1698 849,00
20. Janine Villbrandt Gut Holz Oldenburg 8 2 4,00 1674 837,00
21. Anja Ahrends BSC Harle Burhafe 8 2 4,00 1669 834,50
22. Heike Janssen Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II 7 2 3,50 1672 836,00
23. Inge Rausch SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 7 2 3,50 1642 821,00
24. Renate Borstel Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 6 1 6,00 854 854,00
25. Elfrida Meyer Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 6 2 3,00 1644 822,00
26. Helga Becker SV Ofenerdiek II 5 2 2,50 1670 835,00
27. Romana Hoes Gut Holz Oldenburg 5 2 2,50 1648 824,00
28. Birgit Neumann SV Ofenerdiek II 4 1 4,00 844 844,00
29. Erika Janssen SG Harlingerland II 4 2 2,00 1637 818,50
30. Insa Remmers Gut Holz Oldenburg 3 1 3,00 823 823,00
31. Hilde Steinau SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 3 2 1,50 1622 811,00
32. Martha Schulz SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 3 2 1,50 1612 806,00
33. Marina Ridder SV Ofenerdiek II 2 1 2,00 826 826,00
34. Kornelia Schmidt Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 1 1 1,00 796 796,00
35. KSC Spohle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
36. KSC Hude #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
37. KSC Spohle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
38. KSC Hude #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
39. KSC Spohle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
40. SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
41. KSC Spohle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
42. KSC Hude #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
43. KSC Hude #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
44. SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
45. BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
46. SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
47. KSC Spohle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
48. Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
49. KSC Hude #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
50. DKC Emden #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
51. Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
52. SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
53. KSC Spohle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
54. Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
55. SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
56. SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
57. KSC Hude #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
58. Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
59. BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
60. DKC Emden #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
61. Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
62. KSC Spohle #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
63. BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
64. Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
65. SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
66. Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
67. Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
68. DKC Emden #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
69. KSC Hude #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
70. SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
71. DKC Emden #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
72. SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
73. Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
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Name Klub Punkte Spiele ges.Holz Schnitt Punkte 
gesamt

Maike Nestler BSC Harle Burhafe 15 2 1745 872,50 45 7 874 8 871
Heike Ennen BSC Harle Burhafe 14 2 1747 873,50 45 8 895 6 852
Edith Reuter BSC Harle Burhafe 8 2 1698 849,00 45 5 868 3 830
Anja Ahrends BSC Harle Burhafe 8 2 1669 834,50 45 1 810 7 859

BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 45
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 45
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 45
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 45
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 45
BSC Harle Burhafe #DIV/0! 45

Elke Gent DKC Emden 16 2 1760 880,00 44 8 891 8 869
Katrin Saathoff DKC Emden 10 2 1706 853,00 44 4 860 6 846
Christel Siebens DKC Emden 9 2 1704 852,00 44 5 861 4 843
Friedel Winter DKC Emden 9 2 1693 846,50 44 2 846 7 847

DKC Emden #DIV/0! 44
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 44
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 44
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 44
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 44
DKC Emden #DIV/0! 44

Jana Wiegmann Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II 15 2 1743 871,50 43 7 873 8 870
Ines Bannier Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II 11 2 1692 846,00 43 6 863 5 829
Christine Ptacek Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II 10 2 1702 851,00 43 3 858 7 844
Heike Janssen Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II 7 2 1672 836,00 43 1 835 6 837

Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 43
Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 43
Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 43
Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 43
Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 43
Blau Weiss Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 43

Gudrun Gille Gut Holz Oldenburg 12 2 1709 854,50 36 7 860 5 849
Kerstin Ewert Gut Holz Oldenburg 8 1 867 867,00 36 8 867
Janine Villbrandt Gut Holz Oldenburg 8 2 1674 837,00 36 5 842 3 832
Romana Hoes Gut Holz Oldenburg 5 2 1648 824,00 36 4 827 1 821
Insa Remmers Gut Holz Oldenburg 3 1 823 823,00 36 3 823

Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 36
Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 36
Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 36
Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 36
Gut Holz Oldenburg #DIV/0! 36

Doris Küker Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 13 2 1719 859,50 35 8 875 5 844
Annegret Anton Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 9 2 1669 834,50 35 7 857 2 812
Renate Borstel Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 6 1 854 854,00 35 6 854
Elfrida Meyer Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 6 2 1644 822,00 35 3 830 3 814
Kornelia Schmidt Aufgehende Sonne Bassum 1 1 796 796,00 35 1 796

Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 35
Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 35
Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 35
Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 35
Aufgehende Sonne Bassum #DIV/0! 35

Ursula Kohrs SV Ofenerdiek II 12 2 1721 860,50 34 6 870 6 851
Birgit Lattmann SV Ofenerdiek II 11 2 1725 862,50 34 4 862 7 863
Helga Becker SV Ofenerdiek II 5 2 1670 835,00 34 3 841 2 829
Birgit Neumann SV Ofenerdiek II 4 1 844 844,00 34 4 844
Marina Ridder SV Ofenerdiek II 2 1 826 826,00 34 2 826

SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 34
SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 34
SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 34
SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 34
SV Ofenerdiek II #DIV/0! 34

Gertrud Hicken SG Harlingerland II 13 2 1710 855,00 27 8 864 5 846
Silke Hicken SG Harlingerland II 10 2 1688 844,00 27 6 851 4 837
Erika Janssen SG Harlingerland II 4 2 1637 818,50 27 2 818 2 819

SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! 27
SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! 27
SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! 27
SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! 27
SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! 27
SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! 27
SG Harlingerland II #DIV/0! 27

Inge Ventura SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 9 2 1678 839,00 22 5 851 4 827
Inge Rausch SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 7 2 1642 821,00 22 4 837 3 805
Hilde Steinau SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 3 2 1622 811,00 22 1 824 2 798
Martha Schulz SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II 3 2 1612 806,00 22 2 827 1 785

SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 22
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 22
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 22
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 22
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 22
SG Gan / Boo Delmenhorst II #DIV/0! 22
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Hude #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
KSC Spohle #DIV/0!
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